
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.8 145.0 10

2 Mia Miller Goddard High School 113.2 125.0 8

3 April Jackson Lansing Lions 109.8 105.0 6

4 Alycia  Chenney Turner 114.0 100.0 4

5 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 107.6 80.0 2

6 Tessla  Perez Turner 111.6 80.0 1

7 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 111.6 80.0 0

8 Paige Heick Goddard High School 112.6 80.0 0

9 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 80.0 0

10 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 114.0 75.0 0

11 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 114.0 75.0 0

12 Abby Tommy Bonner Springs 114.0 50.0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.8 210.0 10

2 Alycia  Chenney Turner 114.0 205.0 8

3 Mia Miller Goddard High School 113.2 200.0 6

4 April Jackson Lansing Lions 109.8 195.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 114.0 180.0 2

6 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 111.6 150.0 1

7 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 107.6 150.0 0

8 Tessla  Perez Turner 111.6 145.0 0

9 Paige Heick Goddard High School 112.6 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 145.0 0

11 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 114.0 125.0 0

12 Abby Tommy Bonner Springs 114.0 105.0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.8 155.0 10

2 April Jackson Lansing Lions 109.8 125.0 8

3 Mia Miller Goddard High School 113.2 120.0 6

4 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 114.0 115.0 4

5 Alycia  Chenney Turner 114.0 115.0 2

6 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 105.0 1

7 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 107.6 100.0 0

8 Paige Heick Goddard High School 112.6 100.0 0

9 Tessla  Perez Turner 111.6 95.0 0

10 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 114.0 90.0 0

11 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 111.6 85.0 0

12 Abby Tommy Bonner Springs 114.0 65.0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sydni  Bolewski Bonner Springs 112.8 510.0 10

2 Mia Miller Goddard High School 113.2 445.0 8

3 April Jackson Lansing Lions 109.8 425.0 6

4 Alycia  Chenney Turner 114.0 420.0 4

5 Thanya Carlos Bonner Springs 114.0 370.0 2

6 Meadow Garcia Lansing Lions 107.6 330.0 1

7 Lily Brewster Pioneers 114.0 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Paige Heick Goddard High School 112.6 325.0 0

9 Tessla  Perez Turner 111.6 320.0 0

10 Nicole Briant Goddard High School 111.6 315.0 0

11 Cheyenne Allen Bonner Springs 114.0 290.0 0

12 Abby Tommy Bonner Springs 114.0 220.0 0


